
Abbildung kann vom ausgewählten Produkt abweichen

2LINE Pigtail Set SC/APC B

Pigtail SC/APC G657A1 l2000 SET1
Artikel-Nr.: 3030637686

 

Fakten
Eigenschaften:

Steckertyp: SC/APC
Faser: G657.A1

Eigenschaften
Faseranzahl: 1
Mantelfarbe: Gelb
Länge [m]: 2,0
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